WEST

Num

20
22
24
30
42
45
50
52

TEAM

WELCOME TO 2004 STATE A BOYS GAME 1

FARGO PACKERS

Player 2pt
Bobby Brand 3
Nathan Johnson 0
Kyle Balster 2
Brady Edwards 0
Nathan Swensen 1
Brendan Bubach 0
Taylor Moch 0
Brock Storrusten 0
Austin Montgomery 0
Dan Dardis 1

TOTALS 7

CENTURY PATRIOTS

Num
5
10
11
12
30
40
42
50

TEAM

Player 2p
Dana Roller
Kenyon Wingenbach
Adam Gabbert
Scott Schaffner
Mike Land
Will Petrik
Josh Fraase
Jordan Engel
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TOTALS 9

WEST FARGO PACKERS

16 OF 33
48%

1 OF 3
33%

24
13
42

WEST FARGO PACKERS
CENTURY PATRIOTS
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Rebounds Turn
FGA FG% FT FTA FT% Off Def over Asst PF
9 33% 0 1 0% 0 1 6 3 2
1 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0 0 0
3 67% 0 0 0% 0 3 1 1 2
1 % 0 0 0% 1 3 2 1 3
8 88% 0 0 0% 0 2 0 0 1
7 43% 0 0 0% 0 0 2 0 0
0 % 0 0 0% 0 0 0 0 1
1 0% 0 0 0% 0 2 0 0 0
0 0% 1 2 50% 1 3 1 1 2
3 33% 0 0 0% 3 4 1 3 1
33 48% 1 3 33% 5 18 13 9 12
Rebounds Turn
FGA FG% FT FTA FT% Off Def over Asst PF
1 0% 1 2 50% 0 1 0 0 0
5 80% 0 0 % 0 1 3 0 1
4 25% 0 0 % 1 1 0 1 1
1 % 0 1 % 0 1 1 1 0
4 50% 3 4 75% 2 2 3 0 1
1 100% 1 2 50% 0 1 0 0 0
8 50% 0 0 0% 0 3 1 0 1
8 13% 0 0 % 0 3 1 1 1
32 41% 5 9 56% 3 13 9 3 5
VS CENTURY PATRIOTS
FIELD GOALS 13 OF 32
PERCENTAGE 41%
FREE THROWS 5 OF 9
PERCENTAGE 56%
REBOUNDS 16 (Includes team rebounds)
TURNOVERS 9
SCORE 35
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH FINAL

13 28 42
8 23 35

OFFICALS: Mickey Jordan, Tim Campbell, Rob Kueneman
Copies compliments of Advanced Business Methods, Inc.
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